
Braintree Bowmen - Worcester, 28th January 2007

Gents Recurve

Bob Riley Oakfield 60 49 287 (GOLD)
Peter Walker Burntwood 60 45 284 (SILVER)
Martin Morley Colchester 60 39 275 (BRONZE)
Ian Bugbee Braintree Bowmen 60 37 274
Barry Hammond Braintree Bowmen 60 37 272
Martin Skinner Chelmsford Tudor Rose 60 36 272
Stephen Martin-Halls Tudor Archers 60 32 268
Fred Todd Colchester 60 32 267
Bert Hastings G.S.A 60 30 267
Brian Laker G.S.A 60 29 265
Jason Robertson Burntwood 60 28 265
Paul Dearsley Braintree Bowmen 60 29 262
Steve Ismay Colchester 60 26 260
Paul Smith Crown Archers 60 26 260
John Hart G.S.A 60 25 260
Gerald Rayner Priory Bowmen 60 25 259
Rob Hayday Ascham 60 22 256
Robert Markham (1st) Mayflower 60 24 255
Bob North Braintree Bowmen 60 28 254
David Fellman Blue Arrows 60 28 253
Robin Hamilton Farey Ascham 60 21 253
James King Colchester 60 31 252
Andrew Peel Chelmsford Tudor Rose 60 30 251
Mr M Meadows Chiltern Archers 60 25 249
Mark Taylor Ascham 59 25 245
Ferdinand Carty Aquarius 60 19 244
Dennis Saville Bowmen of Ardleigh 59 22 242
Kevin Stockwell G.S.A 60 19 242
Lee Gallagher Ascham 60 25 239
Neil Bonner GNAS 60 21 239
Paul Bonner GNAS 60 14 239
Craig Gorham Braintree Bowmen 58 16 229
Martin Bellamy Newham Archers 60 17 227
Paul Whitwell Parkfield Archers 60 13 211
Mike Coe Braintree Bowmen 58 12 206
Carl Robinson Blue Arrows 58 14 203
Mike Clarke Braintree Bowmen 57 8 183
Paul Smith Braintree Bowmen 54 7 157
Richard Williams Bishops Stortford DNS
Mike Daines Ascham DNS
Nik Daines Ascham DNS
Carl Ross G.S.A DNS
Rob Tucker Chelmsford Tudor Rose DNS
Robert Markham (2nd) Mayflower DNS

Ladies Recurve

Linda Benee Colchester 60 30 263 (GOLD)
Yvonne Wade Burntwood 59 26 251 (SILVER)
Marion Saville Bowmen of Ardleigh 60 19 236 (BRONZE)
Gwyneth Carty Aquarius 60 14 225
Anna King Colchester 60 18 207
Mrs S Meadows Chiltern Archers 60 10 205
Angela Seabridge Bishops Stortford 60 10 200
Barbara Williams Bishops Stortford DNS
Karen Hickford G.S.A DNS
Barbara Knight Colchester DNS
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Gents Compound

Michael Saunders (2nd) Euston Park Bowmen 60 53 293
John Dunlop (2nd) Braintree Bowmen 60 53 293
John Dunlop (1st) Braintree Bowmen 60 50 290 (GOLD)
Steve Spragg Oakfield 60 49 289 (SILVER)
Michael Saunders (1st) Euston Park Bowmen 59 53 288 (BRONZE)
Steve Bullman Parkfield Archers 60 39 278
Barry Ellis Bishops Stortford 60 39 278
Chris Clayton Rayleigh Town 60 36 275
Peter Sherriff Colchester 58 28 254
Eric Tan Ascham DNS

Ladies Compound

Pat Spragg Oakfield 60 54 294 (GOLD)
Liz Brown Bishops Stortford 60 47 283 (SILVER)
Gillian Grist Bishops Stortford 60 26 262 (BRONZE)

Junior Gents Recurve

Michael Markham (1st) Mayflower 60 47 287 (GOLD)
Robert Russell G.S.A 60 37 267 (SILVER)
Jason Bullman Parkfield Archers 60 25 255 (BRONZE)
David Bird Framlingham 60 22 236
Philip Reynolds Ascham 59 16 226
Scott Richardson Newham Archers 59 9 213
Tristan Cullimore Tudor Archers 57 13 198
Joe Benorthan Burntwood 55 8 169
Peter Goodwins Braintree Bowmen 47 18 47
Michael Markham (2nd) Mayflower DNS
Harry Sylvester Parkfield Archers DNS

Junior Ladies Recurve

Myfanwy Reynolds Ascham 59 13 212 (GOLD)
Samantha Keys Bishops Stortford 45 5 138 (SILVER)
Stella Coates Bishops Stortford 46 0 101 (BRONZE)
Alice Morley Colchester 13 0 25

Junior Gents Compound

Jordan Bullman Parkfield Archers 60 22 259 (GOLD)
Louis Saunders Euston Park Bowmen 59 11 192 (SILVER)
Robert Clarke Braintree Bowmen 51 6 147 (BRONZE)

Junior Longbow

Ashley Bullman Parkfield Archers 14 0 40 (GOLD)
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Married Couples

Pat Spragg Oakfield 60 54 294 583
Steve Spragg Oakfield 60 49 289 (GOLD)

Marion Saville Bowmen of Ardleigh 60 19 236 478
Denis Saville Bowmen of Ardleigh 59 22 242 (SILVER)

Gwyneth Carty Aquarius 60 14 225 469
Ferdinand Carty Aquarius 60 19 244 (BRONZE)

Anna King Colchester 60 18 207 459
James King Colchester 60 31 252

Mrs S Meadows Chiltern Archers 60 10 205 454
Mr M Meadows Chiltern Archers 60 25 249

Barbara Williams Bishops Stortford DNS DNS
Richard Williams Bishops Stortford DNS

Team

Colchester
Steve Ismay Colchester Recurve Senior Male 60 26 260 1065
Fred Todd Colchester Recurve Senior Male 60 32 267 (GOLD)
Martin Morley Colchester Recurve Senior Male 60 39 275
Linda Benee Colchester Recurve Senior Female 60 30 263

GSA
Robert Russell G.S.A Recurve Junior Male 60 37 267 1059
Bert Hastings G.S.A Recurve Senior Male 60 30 267 (SILVER)
John Hart G.S.A Recurve Senior Male 60 25 260
Brian Laker G.S.A Recurve Senior Male 60 29 265

Bishops Stortford
Liz Brown Bishops Stortford Compound Senior Female 60 47 283 1023
Gillian Grist Bishops Stortford Compound Senior Female 60 26 262 (BRONZE)
Barry Ellis Bishops Stortford Compound Senior Male 60 39 278
Angela Seabridge Bishops Stortford Recurve Senior Female 60 10 200

Parkfield
Steve Bullman Parkfield Archers Compound Senior Male 60 9 278 1003
Jordan Bullman Parkfield Archers Compound Junior Male 60 22 259
Jason Bullman Parkfield Archers Recurve Junior Male 60 25 255
Paul Whitwell Parkfield Archers Recurve Senior Male 60 13 211

Braintree Bowmen
Robert Clarke Braintree Bowmen Compound Junior Male 51 6 147 983
Barry Hammond Braintree Bowmen Recurve Senior Male 60 37 272
Ian Bugbee Braintree Bowmen Recurve Senior Male 60 37 274
John Dunlop (1st) Braintree Bowmen Compound Senior Male 60 50 290

Burntwood
Peter Walker Burntwood Recurve Senior Male 60 45 284 969
Yvonne Wade Burntwood Recurve Senior Female 59 26 251
Jason Robertson Burntwood Recurve Senior Male 60 28 265
Joe Benorthan Burntwood Recurve Junior Male 55 8 169
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Aquarius
Myfanwy Reynolds Ascham Recurve Junior Female 59 13 212 966
Rob Hayday Ascham Recurve Senior Male 60 22 256
Robin Hamilton Farey Ascham Recurve Senior Male 60 21 253
Mark Taylor Ascham Recurve Senior Male 59 25 245
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